Awarded to:

Armagh Observatory

Bounce Back Foundation
Cornwall Sea to Stars

Hampstead Scientific Society
Indian Institute of Astrophysics
Individual

Institute fiir Astrophysik Potsdam
Lancaster University
Loughborough University
National Youth Agency
Newcastle University

North West Downs AONB

NUI Galway

POC Squared

Queen Mary University of London
SKA Organisation

South African Astronomical Observatory
Space Telescope Science Institute
The Guide Association

The Observatory Science Centre
Trinity College Dublin
Universidad Nacional de Cérdoba
University College London
University of Aberdeen
University of Bath

University of Birmingham
University of Bristol

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of Hertfordshire
University of Hull

University of Liverpool

University of Nottingham
University of Oxford

University of Portsmouth
University of Reading

University of Sharjah

University of Southampton
University of St Andrews
University of Sussex

University of Warwick

Grand Total

Amount
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1,000
24,780
1,700
2,000
1,000
20,141
1,200
1,280
2,000
11,336
6,320
2,000
16,405
1,000
2,400
2,000
24,071
2,500
7,184
700
4,300
1,000
1,200
1,264
3,190
1,200
3,600
1,200
54,100
4,350
3,159
2,400
3,915
3,000
1,300
54,000
2,400
1,000
2,400
1,200
888
650
283,233
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Date

Type of Award Awarded to:
01-Jun Grant Individual
Jun-20 OAD RASastro4dev Individual
Jun-20 OAD RASastro4dev Individual
Jun-20 OAD RASastro4dev Individual
Jun-20 OAD RASastro4dev Individual
Jan-20 Medals Awarded Individual
Feb-20 Medals Awarded Individual
Feb-20 Medals Awarded Individual
Feb-20 Medals Awarded Individual
Feb-20 Medals Awarded Individual
Feb-20 Medals Awarded Individual
Mar-20 Medals Awarded Individual

Jan-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Feb-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Mar-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Mar-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Mar-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Apr-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Jun-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Jun-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Jun-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Jun-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Aug-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Nov-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Nov-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Dec-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Dec-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Dec-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Dec-20 Prizes Awarded Individual
Dec-20 Prizes Awarded Individual

Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Oct-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Feb-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Aug-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Feb-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Jan-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Jan-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Jun-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual
Jul-20 Other Prizes and Aw Individual

2,007
2,007
680
683
176
1,000
50
100
50

25
1,000
1,000
100
25

25

50
750
750
44
44
44
44
44
130
80
130
130
130
130
75

80
130
130
68

50

80
130
130
80

98
130
50

50
130
1,000
517
681
691
500
500
1,000
500
20,141

Detail

A low cost,high performance home built 20" telescope for high precision asteroid astrometry
Building a critical Mass of Astronomers in Africa: The PA SEA Experience
EAS Meeting 2020
Building a critical Mass of Astronomers in Africa: The PA SEA Experience
Pan African School for Emerging Astronomy
Maunder medal
Clerke Medal
Newton Medal G
Newton Medal A
Herschel Medal
Chapman Medal
Moore medal
Winton A

Rishbeth Prize

GCSE Poster Prize
GCSE Poster Prize
GCSE Poster Prize
Winton G Award
Runcorn Prize
Thesis Prize

Thesis Prize

Thesis Prize
Rishbeth Prize

GJI Prize 2020

GJI Prize 2020
Poster prizes

Poster prizes

Poster prizes

Poster prizes

Poster prizes
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Merton fund
Penston Award
Jackson Gwilt Medal
Eddington Medal
Price Medal

Fowler A Award
Fowler G Award
Tomkins Thesis Prize
Tomkins Undergraduate Prize



Date

31-May
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
01-Jun
31-May
31-May
31-May
31-May
31-May
Jun-20
Jun-20
Jun-20
Jun-20
Jun-20
Jun-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
2020
Sep-20
2020
Dec-20
Mar-20
May-20
Oct-20

Type of Award

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Bursary

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Bursary

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

E&O

E&O

E&O

E&O

E&O

OAD RASastroddev
OAD RASastro4dev
OAD RASastroddev
OAD RASastro4dev
OAD RASastroddev
OAD RASastro4dev
Funding for Meetings
Funding for Meetings
Conference/meeting travel/su
Funding for Meetings
Funding for Meetings
Research Project
Funding for Meetings
Funding for Meetings
E&O

E&O

E&O

E&O

RAS200

RAS200

RAS200

RAS200

RAS200

RAS200

Research Fellowship
Research Fellowship
Norman Lockyer Fellowship

Institution

University of Bristol

University of Reading

University of Bristol

University of Warwick

Queen Mary University of London
University of St Andrews
Lancaster University

University of Southamton
University of Bristol

University of Birmingham
University of Hull

Queen Mary University of London
University of Glasgow

Armagh Observatory

University of Bath

Institute fur Astrophysik Potsdam
University of Glasgow

University of Oxford

University of Glasgow

University of Reading

University of Hull

University of Bath

University of Southampton
University of Dundee

University of Hertfordshire
University of Bath

University College London

North West Downs AONB
University of Hertfordshire
Newcastle University

Hampstead Scientific Society
University of Liverpool

University of Sharjah

Universidad Nacional de Cérdoba
Indian Institute of Astrophysics
Lancaster University

South African Astronomical Observatory
South African Astronomical Observatory
Newcastle University

University of Glasgow

University of Edinburgh

SKA Organisation

University of Nottingham
Loughborough University

Space Telescope Science Institute
University of Sussex

University of Liverpool

POC Squared

Trinity College Dublin

The Observatory Science Centre
Cornwall Sea to Stars

National Youth Agency

Bounce Back Foundation

South African Astronomical Observatory
NUI Galway

The Guide Association

University of Portsmouth
University of Aberdeen
University of Edinburgh

Amount

M M th rh rh th Mh th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th Ih th th th th th th th th th th th th th Ih th th th th th th th th th h

1,200
1,200
1,200
650
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,000
790
1,200
1,200
1,800
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
2,000
1,959
4,250
2,000
2,415
1,000
1,000
1,000
80

221
100
2,070
750
100
2,000
3,000
2,000
2,500
888
1,500
1,000
4,300
700
1,700
11,336
24,780
23,750
16,405
7,184
54,000
1,264
54,000
263,091

Title of Project

Volcanic Ash Cloud Imaging from Space

Variability in ensemble radiation belt model

Visualising the base of a jet

Support to attend AMOS Conference 2020

Measuring unknown statistical parameters using HERA observations

Are the Pleiades dippers dusty

Data mining social media for auroral science

Response timescales in Earth’s deep magnetotail

Star classification in the Euclid sky

Bayesian prior reweighing in gravitational-wave population inference

Tracing Gas Flows Into (and Out of) Galaxies

Mapping the 3D UV radiation field of the Milky Way with GAIA

Accelerating all-sky gravitational wave searches

The Sth international workshop on AM Canum Venaticorum variable stars

Supporting PhD student to attend the “Magnetism & Accretion” conference to present work thesis
Assessing stellar libraries for analysis of intermediate redshift galaxies

Solar Prominence Spectroscopy

dotAstronomy: Innovative conferences on and offline

Using deep recurrent neural networks to detect gravitational wave inspiral events before they merge
Improving solar wind forecasts using data assimilation

Cosmic Chronometers in the GAMA fields

Summer Research Bursary for Establishing the Bath Physics Observatory

Dissecting the formation of bulged galaxies via cutting edge Semi Empirical Models
Time-resolved photometry of EX Lupi in quiescence: Distinguishing spots, planets and accretion
First resolved observation of the high-mass circumstellar disc candidate G19.01-0.03 MM1
The effect of the electron's size on the observed light from astrophysical shocks

Turbulence at Kinetic Scales in the Solar Wind using PIC simulations

Marlborough Dark Skies Festival

Life on a Pale Red Dot

An Audible and Tactile Tour of the Universe

Funding for Hampstead Observatory

School Geophysics

Analysis of Binary Stars

Analytical Simulations of Slingshot Prominences

Generation Mechanisims of Solar Spicules:Analytical modeling and its numerical counterpart
EAS Talk 2020

EAS 2020 Meeting

African-European Collaboration in Astronomy and Space Science

Application for support for the UK MHD 2021 meeting

GWMull: A workshop on gravitational waves and machine learning

Travel Funding - GWs conference/school in Paris (Gravitational waves: a new messenger to explore the universe)
The 2021 meeting of the SPINS-UK network

Support for the 2021 Conference for Undergraduate Women in Physics (CUWiP)
Aerial-aquatic Titan Mission Profile

Funding to support the attendance of early career researchers at the Lorentz Center workshop "Where the Star Formation Ends'
SAZERAC: Summer All Zoom Epoch of Reionisation Conference

Earth Magnetism for Schools

Education and Outreach scheme

MaglE: A school magnetometer network for Ireland

Digital Astronomy Engagement in the age of COVID-19

Engaging audiences with astronomy and geophysics

Geophysics in a box

Beyond Prison Walls

Exhibition of Astronomical Data

Making Space, exploring the links between astronomy and the creative arts

Reaching for the Stars

Research Fellowship

Research Fellowship

Norman Lockyer Fellowship


https://ie.linkedin.com/school/universidad-nacional-de-cordoba/?trk=public_profile_topcard_school
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